Platz Bootsname Segelnummer

1 Longo Mai
2 Filou

3 Schlittsohr
4 Gretel

5 Emma

6 Sofenta

7 Cara

8 Xerxes

9 Freya
10 Archie

GER 5427
GER 8279
GER 5309
GER 5649
GER 7366
ENTE

GER 519
DEN 469
NED 7710

Bootstyp
Comfortina 35
J109
J109
First 27.7
Dehler 38
Etap 30i
Impala 27
747 oD
Spaekhugger
Grand Surprise

Verein
SYC
SYC
SYC

TSVS
SYC
SYC

TSVS

TSVS

TSVS
SYC

Startzeit 13:00:00

Yardstick Startzeit Zielzeit

94 13:00:00 14:08:10
87 13:00:00 14:06:21
87 13:00:00 14:07:07
101 13:00:00 14:19:05
88 13:00:00 14:09:41
105 13:00:00 14:24:24
103 13:00:00 14:28:15
93 13:00:00 DNF

109 DNS

87 DNS

gesegelte Zeit

01:08:10
01:06:21
01:07:07
01:19:05
01:09:41
01:24:24
01:28:15

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

Berechnete Zeit
01:12:31
01:16:16
01:17:09
01:18:18
01:19:11
01:20:23
01:25:41

#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!



